The TSC Meet - 2025 - Boys Race

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans
Wainwright Middle School
Southwestern Middle School
Wea Ridge Middle

Average Time Score

00:11:05.41
00:11:17.55
00:11:44.20
00:12:51.23
00:13:05.28
00:13:49.35

Printed: 9/30/2025 6:59:01 PM
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Team Results

Place Team Name

The TSC Meet - 2025 - Boys Race

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Klondike Middle Schooo 00:11:05.41 41 23
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 4984 Noah Vanderwalle 00:10:49.20 1
2 2 4961 Toby Neumeister 00:10:54.40 2
3 3 4960 Brady Koutsouros 00:10:59.00 3
4 4 4958 Logan Carlile 00:11:00.78 4
5 13 4970 Logan Phillips 00:11:43.69 13
6 17 3349 Ben Anderson 00:11:56.31 17)
7 20 4967 Aj Paxson 00:12:04.65 (29)
2  Battle Ground 00:11:17.55 41 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 4918 Fernando Samayoa-Lopez 00:11:02.49 5
2 6 4690 Jude Ledman 00:11:02.91 6
3 7 4691 Ben Charlebois 00:11:13.44 7
4 10 4698 Ethan Roll 00:11:20.23 10
5 14 4697 Ryan Ford 00:11:48.69 14
6 15 4699 Jonah Wright 00:11:51.57 (15)
7 16 4696 Cole Peters 00:11:51.63 (16)
3 East Tipp Trojans 00:11:44.20 32 70
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 4928 Austin Miller 00:11:18.06 9
2 11 4930 Ryan Senasec 00:11:36.47 11
3 12 4927 Nathan Hanauer 00:11:37.38 12
4 18 4932 Wells Cadwallader 00:11:56.37 18
5 21 4955 Ethan Peters 00:12:12.71 20
6 23 4944  Simon Beine 00:12:17.86 (21)
7 24 4946 Barrett Dunn 00:12:19.09 (22)
4 Wainwright Middle School 00:12:51.23 15 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 4833 Henry Nodine 00:11:17.60 8
2 30 4830 Alex Warmoth 00:12:30.39 25
3 33 4832 Justin Marlin 00:12:37.14 26
4 70 4835 Brock Peters 00:13:45.98 32
5 80 4841 Riley Baird 00:14:05.04 36
6 94 4843 Tatum Moore 00:14:34.14 (38)
7 95 4845 Chase Rogers 00:14:35.11 (39)
5 Southwestern Middle School 00:13:05.28 12 142
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
25 4824 Alex Noe 00:12:19.36 23
2 34 4825 Landon Phillips 00:12:38.88 27
3 48 4826 Jacob Snodgrass 00:13:06.05 29
4 59 4822 Maddox Menon 00:13:30.30 30
5 71 4816 Carson Baitz 00:13:51.79 33
6 73 4829 Henry Thomas 00:13:52.54 (34)
7 84 4818 Max Bledsoe 00:14:18.39 (37)
6 Wea Ridge Middle 00:13:49.35 11 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 4536 Shane Basney 00:12:22.83 24
2 47 4847 Ruben Hernandez 00:13:04.46 28
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The TSC Meet - 2025 - Boys Race

68
78
120
121
130

4559
4851
4848
4852
4577

Mariano Hernandez
Elijah Pitzer

Drake Karns

Cohen Ringo

Bruno Rojas
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00:13:44.16
00:14:02.71
00:15:52.62
00:15:55.92
00:16:16.97

(41)
(42)
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The TSC Meet - 2025 - Boys Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 (15)
16 (16)
17 17)
18 18
19 0
20 (19)
21 20
22 0
23 (21)
24 (22)
25 23
26 0
27 24
28 0
29 0
30 25
31 0
32

33 26
34 27
35 0
36 0
37 0
38 0
39 0
40 0
a1 0
42 0
43 0
a4 0
45 0
46 0
a7 28
48 29
49

50 0
51 0

4984
4961
4960
4958
4918
4690
4691
4833
4928
4698
4930
4927
4970
4697
4699
4696
3349
4932
4904
4967
4955
4962
4944
4946
4824
4924
4536
4963
4941
4830
4694
4995
4832
4825
4689
4951
4968
4959
4996
4979
4923
4700
4969
4997
4943
4945
4847
4826
4695
4933
4947

Noah Vanderwalle
Toby Neumeister
Brady Koutsouros
Logan Carlile

Fernando Samayoa-Lopez

Jude Ledman
Ben Charlebois
Henry Nodine
Austin Miller
Ethan Roll

Ryan Senasec
Nathan Hanauer
Logan Phillips
Ryan Ford
Jonah Wright
Cole Peters

Ben Anderson
Wells Cadwallader
David Cappelleri
Aj Paxson

Ethan Peters
Isaac Hosler
Simon Beine
Barrett Dunn
Alex Noe

Owen Canen
Shane Basney
Henry Umlauf
Brysin Anderson
Alex Warmoth
Ryan King
Derrian Davis
Justin Marlin
Landon Phillips
Tanner Anderson
Kyle Senasec
Henry McNalley
Isaiah Mayfield
Kypton Glynn
Riley Nelson
Aiden Fearnow
Hudson Ailor
Luke Hansen
Tanner Koutsouros
Will Barnes
Brandon Castro
Ruben Hernandez
Jacob Snodgrass
Orin O'Shields
Lukas Felten
Nathaniel Eisan

Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Wainwright Middle School
East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans

East Tipp Trojans
Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans
Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans

East Tipp Trojans
Southwestern Middle School
East Tipp Trojans

Wea Ridge Middle
Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans
Wainwright Middle School
Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
Wainwright Middle School
Southwestern Middle School
Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans

Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans

East Tipp Trojans

Wea Ridge Middle
Southwestern Middle School
Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:10:49.20
8th 00:10:54.40
8th 00:10:59.00
8th 00:11:00.78
8th 00:11:02.49
7th 00:11:02.91
8th 00:11:13.44
8th 00:11:17.60
8th 00:11:18.06
8th 00:11:20.23
8th 00:11:36.47
8th 00:11:37.38
7th 00:11:43.69
8th 00:11:48.69
7th 00:11:51.57
8th 00:11:51.63
8th 00:11:56.31
7th 00:11:56.37
8th 00:11:59.99
7th 00:12:04.65
8th 00:12:12.71
8th 00:12:16.68
6th 00:12:17.86
6th 00:12:19.09
7th 00:12:19.36
8th 00:12:19.85
6th 00:12:22.83
8th 00:12:23.97
7th 00:12:24.42
8th 00:12:30.39
8th 00:12:32.69
6th 00:12:35.54
8th 00:12:37.14
8th 00:12:38.88
8th 00:12:41.61
6th 00:12:42.01
7th 00:12:42.30
7th 00:12:44.77
6th 00:12:45.49
7th 00:12:48.33
6th 00:12:52.85
8th 00:12:53.92
8th 00:12:55.11
6th 00:13:00.19
6th 00:13:01.69
6th 00:13:03.43
8th 00:13:04.46
6th 00:13:06.05
8th 00:13:07.47
7th 00:13:09.12
6th 00:13:14.18
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East Tipp Trojans
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4922
4703
4910
4987
4911
4925
4989
4822
4994
4907
4920
4926
4973
4952
4966
4916
4559
4975
4835
4816
4937
4829
4900
4953
4929
4972
4851
4942
4841
4705
4921
4706
4818
5000
4827
4919
4702
4954
4903
4931
4693
4899
4843
4845
4839
4964
4707
4828
4991
4971
4936
4915
4834
4974

The TSC Meet - 2025 - Boys Race

Alex Zhang
Xander Hodson
Elliot Dragoo
Jack Shukle

Liam Fisher
Blake Hallenbeck
Keiju Abe
Maddox Menon
Hudson Phillips
Emmett Deery
Keenan Tchuente
Kelan Hallenbeck
Ben Seadeek

Jordan Silva-Contreras

Anderson Albritton
Jase Phillips
Mariano Hernandez
Isaac Paintner
Brock Peters
Carson Baitz
Cruz Ruiz

Henry Thomas
Will Schreyer
Jackson Sondgeroth
Akshad Rana
Trevor Newkirk
Elijah Pitzer
Kerry Pletcher
Riley Baird

Vireo Lane

Fry Wilson

Cody Lee

Max Bledsoe
Finnian Whelton
Ryan Souligne
Knox Smith
Emerson Ferry
Oslo Marino
Jaxon Bickett
Malachi Suiter
Vonn Paul
Chandler Richardson
Tatum Moore
Chase Rogers
Desmond Cox
Truman DeWitt
Tripp Linvill

Mikey Stevens
Clayton Jung
Landon Walker
Solomon Page
Zach Peck

Abram Sheets
Caleb Martin

7th 00:13:15.38
8th 00:13:19.28
7th 00:13:19.86
6th 00:13:21.36
8th 00:13:22.12
8th 00:13:27.38
8th 00:13:29.96
8th 00:13:30.30
6th 00:13:33.83
6th 00:13:34.92
6th 00:13:35.26
8th 00:13:36.01
6th 00:13:36.28
6th 00:13:37.32
8th 00:13:39.46
6th 00:13:42.77
6th 00:13:44.16
7th 00:13:44.65
8th 00:13:45.98
8th 00:13:51.79
7th 00:13:51.91
6th 00:13:52.54
8th 00:13:54.20
6th 00:13:55.48
8th 00:13:56.61
6th 00:13:59.05
6th 00:14:02.71
7th 00:14:02.79
6th 00:14:05.04
7th 00:14:08.46
6th 00:14:11.25
7th 00:14:11.46
7th 00:14:18.39
6th 00:14:21.94
8th 00:14:25.67
7th 00:14:26.93
7th 00:14:28.90
7th 00:14:29.53
8th 00:14:30.43
8th 00:14:31.04
7th 00:14:31.84
7th 00:14:33.02
6th 00:14:34.14
6th 00:14:35.11
6th 00:14:38.09
8th 00:14:40.25
7th 00:14:40.71
6th 00:14:47.06
6th 00:14:48.99
7th 00:14:49.96
7th 00:14:50.83
6th 00:14:51.01
7th 00:14:51.26
7th 00:14:55.78
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Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans

Klondike Middle Schooo
Southwestern Middle School
Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans

Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans

Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

Wea Ridge Middle

Klondike Middle Schooo
Wainwright Middle School
Southwestern Middle School
East Tipp Trojans
Southwestern Middle School
Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans

East Tipp Trojans

Klondike Middle Schooo
Wea Ridge Middle

East Tipp Trojans
Wainwright Middle School
Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Southwestern Middle School
Klondike Middle Schooo
Southwestern Middle School
Battle Ground

Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Wainwright Middle School
Wainwright Middle School
Wainwright Middle School
Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

Southwestern Middle School
Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground

Wainwright Middle School
Klondike Middle Schooo
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4965
4978
4709
4935
4844
4956
4837
4999
4976
4988
4817
4901
4914
4831
4848
4852
4902
4982
4957
4908
4820
4701
4950
4949
4577
4708
4993
4836
4906
4812
4917
4542
4846
4842
4813
4985
4940
4558
4850
4992
4912
4948
4840
4821
4938
4981
4986

The TSC Meet - 2025 - Boys Race

Mitchell Torres
Ethan Cardenas
Leo Pozos
Malachi Karns
John Griffith
Jack Robinos
Hunter Wilkinson
Henry Schlueter
Grey Low

David Warter
Spencer Baitz
Ameer Aboelzahab
Owen McCauley
Kale Bowman
Drake Karns
Cohen Ringo
Levi Aeschliman
Hyrum Graham
Ali Kalakeche
Van Delong
Kasen Grubb
Casey Dardeen
Nolan Phillips
Noah Longdo
Bruno Rojas
Amar Patel
Brayden Nichols
Jay Sainer

Drew Crosier
Aiden Garritson
Adrian Puentes
Declan Kean
Gavin Dawson
Braxton Briggs
Liam Paintner
Eliot Beever
Isaac Stachowicz
Alaric Williams
Abdiel Velazquez
Jameson Garriott
Luke Gehlsen
Brantley Henderson
Ethan Null

Karter Kruger
Ethan Stachowicz
Liam Siddall
Henry Balmos

8th 00:14:57.49
7th 00:14:57.70
8th 00:15:00.68
7th 00:15:02.10
6th 00:15:05.09
8th 00:15:10.17
7th 00:15:10.25
6th 00:15:10.39
7th 00:15:16.92
6th 00:15:18.60
6th 00:15:34.74
6th 00:15:41.63
8th 00:15:42.56
8th 00:15:51.53
8th 00:15:52.62
6th 00:15:55.92
6th 00:15:56.09
6th 00:15:58.02
8th 00:15:59.78
6th 00:16:01.98
6th 00:16:02.89
7th 00:16:03.96
6th 00:16:07.68
6th 00:16:09.05
6th 00:16:16.97
7th 00:16:18.97
6th 00:16:26.97
8th 00:16:34.07
6th 00:16:43.67
8th 00:16:46.81
6th 00:16:53.19
6th 00:17:00.16
7th 00:17:09.73
6th 00:17:16.31
6th 00:17:54.57
6th 00:18:24.96
7th 00:19:19.29
6th 00:19:20.91
7th 00:19:34.20
6th 00:19:46.68
6th 00:19:51.06
6th 00:19:58.35
6th 00:20:19.22
6th 00:20:26.42
7th 00:20:36.12
7th 00:20:59.54
6th 00:21:11.64
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Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans
Wainwright Middle School
East Tipp Trojans
Wainwright Middle School
Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
Southwestern Middle School
Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Wainwright Middle School
Wea Ridge Middle

Wea Ridge Middle

Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground
Southwestern Middle School
Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans

East Tipp Trojans

Wea Ridge Middle

Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
Wainwright Middle School
Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

Wea Ridge Middle

Wea Ridge Middle
Wainwright Middle School
Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans

Wea Ridge Middle

Wea Ridge Middle
Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans
Wainwright Middle School
Southwestern Middle School
East Tipp Trojans
Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
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