Team C	Overall Results	non-Scoring Teams				
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
1	Klondike Middle Schooo	00:11:05.41	23			
2	Battle Ground	00:11:17.55	42			
3	East Tipp Trojans	00:11:44.20	70			
4	Wainwright Middle School	00:12:51.23	127			
5	Southwestern Middle School	00:13:05.28	142			
6	Wea Ridge Middle	00:13:49.35	158			

	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1	Klondike Middle So	hooo			00:11:05.41	41	23
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	4984	Noah Vanderwalle		00:10:49.20	1
	2	2	4961	Toby Neumeister		00:10:54.40	2
	3	3	4960	Brady Koutsouros		00:10:59.00	3
	4	4	4958	Logan Carlile		00:11:00.78	4
	5	13	4970	Logan Phillips		00:11:43.69	13
	6	17	3349	Ben Anderson		00:11:56.31	(17)
	7	20	4967	Aj Paxson		00:12:04.65	(19)
2	Battle Ground				00:11:17.55	41	42
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	5	4918	Fernando Samayoa-Lopez		00:11:02.49	5
	2	6	4690	Jude Ledman		00:11:02.91	6
	3	7	4691	Ben Charlebois		00:11:13.44	7
	4	10	4698	Ethan Roll		00:11:20.23	10
	5	14	4697	Ryan Ford		00:11:48.69	14
	6	15	4699	Jonah Wright		00:11:51.57	(15)
	7	16	4696	Cole Peters		00:11:51.63	(16)
3	East Tipp Trojans				00:11:44.20	32	70
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	9	4928	Austin Miller		00:11:18.06	9
	2	11	4930	Ryan Senasec		00:11:36.47	11
	3	12	4927	Nathan Hanauer		00:11:37.38	12
	4	18	4932	Wells Cadwallader		00:11:56.37	18
	5	21	4955	Ethan Peters		00:12:12.71	20
	6	23	4944	Simon Beine		00:12:17.86	(21)
	7	24	4946	Barrett Dunn		00:12:19.09	(22)
4	Wainwright Middle	School			00:12:51.23	15	127
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	8	4833	Henry Nodine		00:11:17.60	8
	2	30	4830	Alex Warmoth		00:12:30.39	25
	3	33	4832	Justin Marlin		00:12:37.14	26
	4	70	4835	Brock Peters		00:13:45.98	32
	5	80	4841	Riley Baird		00:14:05.04	36
	6	94	4843	Tatum Moore		00:14:34.14	(38)
	7	95	4845	Chase Rogers		00:14:35.11	(39)
5	Southwestern Midd	lle School			00:13:05.28	12	142
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	25	4824	Alex Noe		00:12:19.36	23
	2	34	4825	Landon Phillips		00:12:38.88	27
	3	48	4826	Jacob Snodgrass		00:13:06.05	29
	4	59	4822	Maddox Menon		00:13:30.30	30
	5	71	4816	Carson Baitz		00:13:51.79	33
	6	73	4829	Henry Thomas		00:13:52.54	(34)
	7	84	4818	Max Bledsoe		00:14:18.39	(37)
6	Wea Ridge Middle				00:13:49.35	11	158
0	Toom Desition	Overall Position	Bib#	Name	·	Chip Time	Score
0	Team Position	Overall 1 Collien					
<u> </u>	1	27	4536	Shane Basney		00:12:22.83	24
0				Shane Basney Ruben Hernandez		00:12:22.83 00:13:04.46	24 28

3	68	4559	Mariano Hernandez	<i>00:13:44</i> .16	31
4	78	4851	Elijah Pitzer	00:14:02.71	35
5	120	4848	Drake Karns	00:15:52.62	40
6	121	4852	Cohen Ringo	00:15:55.92	(41)
7	130	4577	Bruno Rojas	00:16:16.97	(42)

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	Team
1	1	4984	Noah Vanderwalle	8th	00:10:49.20	Klondike Middle Schooo
2	2	4961	Toby Neumeister	8th	00:10:54.40	Klondike Middle Schooo
3	3	4960	Brady Koutsouros	8th	00:10:59.00	Klondike Middle Schooo
4	4	4958	Logan Carlile	8th	00:11:00.78	Klondike Middle Schooo
5	5	4918	Fernando Samayoa-Lopez	8th	00:11:02.49	Battle Ground
6	6	4690	Jude Ledman	7th	00:11:02.91	Battle Ground
7	7	4691	Ben Charlebois	8th	00:11:13.44	Battle Ground
8	8	4833	Henry Nodine	8th	00:11:17.60	Wainwright Middle School
9	9	4928	Austin Miller	8th	00:11:18.06	East Tipp Trojans
10	10	4698	Ethan Roll	8th	00:11:20.23	Battle Ground
11	11	4930	Ryan Senasec	8th	00:11:36.47	East Tipp Trojans
12	12	4927	Nathan Hanauer	8th	00:11:37.38	East Tipp Trojans
13	13	4970	Logan Phillips	7th	00:11:43.69	Klondike Middle Schooo
14	14	4697	Ryan Ford	8th	00:11:48.69	Battle Ground
15	(15)	4699	Jonah Wright	7th	00:11:51.57	Battle Ground
16	(16)	4696	Cole Peters	8th	00:11:51.63	Battle Ground
17	(17)	3349	Ben Anderson	8th	00:11:56.31	Klondike Middle Schooo
18	18	4932	Wells Cadwallader	7th	00:11:56.37	East Tipp Trojans
19	0	4904	David Cappelleri	8th	00:11:59.99	Battle Ground
20	(19)	4967	Aj Paxson	7th	00:12:04.65	Klondike Middle Schooo
21	20	4955	Ethan Peters	8th	00:12:12.71	East Tipp Trojans
22	0	4962	Isaac Hosler	8th	00:12:16.68	Klondike Middle Schooo
23	(21)	4944	Simon Beine	6th	00:12:17.86	East Tipp Trojans
24	(22)	4946	Barrett Dunn	6th	00:12:19.09	East Tipp Trojans
25	23	4824	Alex Noe	7th	00:12:19.36	Southwestern Middle School
26	0	4924	Owen Canen	8th	00:12:19.85	East Tipp Trojans
27	24	4536	Shane Basney	6th	00:12:22.83	Wea Ridge Middle
28	0	4963	Henry Umlauf	8th	00:12:23.97	Klondike Middle Schooo
29	0	4941	Brysin Anderson	7th	00:12:24.42	East Tipp Trojans
30	25	4830	Alex Warmoth	8th	00:12:30.39	Wainwright Middle School
31	0	4694	Ryan King	8th	00:12:32.69	Battle Ground
32	0	4995	Derrian Davis	6th	00:12:35.54	Klondike Middle Schooo
33	26	4832	Justin Marlin	8th	00:12:37.14	Wainwright Middle School
34	27	4825	Landon Phillips	8th	00:12:38.88	Southwestern Middle School
35	0	4689	Tanner Anderson	8th	00:12:41.61	Battle Ground
36	0	4951	Kyle Senasec	6th	00:12:42.01	East Tipp Trojans
37	0	4968	Henry McNalley	7th	00:12:42.30	Klondike Middle Schooo
38	0	4959	Isaiah Mayfield	7th	00:12:44.77	Klondike Middle Schooo
39	0	4996	Kypton Glynn	6th	00:12:45.49	Klondike Middle Schooo
40	0	4979	Riley Nelson	7th	00:12:48.33	Klondike Middle Schooo
41	0	4923	Aiden Fearnow	6th	00:12:52.85	Battle Ground
42	0	4700	Hudson Ailor	8th	00:12:53.92	Battle Ground
43	0	4969	Luke Hansen	8th	00:12:55.11	Klondike Middle Schooo
44	0	4997	Tanner Koutsouros	6th	00:13:00.19	Klondike Middle Schooo
45 46	0	4943	Will Barnes Prondon Contro	6th	00:13:01.69	East Tipp Trojans
46 47	0 20	4945 4947	Brandon Castro	6th	00:13:03.43	East Tipp Trojans
47 49	28	4847	Ruben Hernandez	8th	00:13:04.46	Wea Ridge Middle
48	29	4826	Jacob Snodgrass	6th	00:13:06.05	Southwestern Middle School
49 50	0	4695	Orin O'Shields	8th	00:13:07.47	Battle Ground
50 51	0 0	4933 4947	Lukas Felten Nathaniel Eisan	7th 6th	00:13:09.12	East Tipp Trojans
31	U	+341	ıvanıanlıcı Lisan	Out	00:13:14.18	East Tipp Trojans

50	0	4000	Along 7h and a	7.1.	00 40 45 00	Dattle One and
52	0	4922	Alex Zhang	7th	00:13:15.38	Battle Ground
53	0	4703	Xander Hodson	8th	00:13:19.28	Battle Ground
54 55	0	4910	Elliot Dragoo	7th	00:13:19.86	Battle Ground
55 50	0	4987	Jack Shukle	6th	00:13:21.36	Klondike Middle Schooo
56	0	4911	Liam Fisher	8th	00:13:22.12	Battle Ground
57	0	4925	Blake Hallenbeck	8th	00:13:27.38	East Tipp Trojans
58 50	0	4989	Keiju Abe	8th	00:13:29.96	Klondike Middle Schooo
59	30	4822	Maddox Menon	8th	00:13:30.30	Southwestern Middle School
60	0	4994	Hudson Phillips	6th	00:13:33.83	Klondike Middle Schooo
61	0	4907	Emmett Deery	6th	00:13:34.92	Battle Ground
62	0	4920	Keenan Tchuente	6th	00:13:35.26	Battle Ground
63	0	4926	Kelan Hallenbeck	8th	00:13:36.01	East Tipp Trojans
64	0	4973	Ben Seadeek	6th	00:13:36.28	Klondike Middle Schooo
65	0	4952	Jordan Silva-Contreras	6th	00:13:37.32	East Tipp Trojans
66	0	4966	Anderson Albritton	8th	00:13:39.46	Klondike Middle Schooo
67	0	4916 4550	Jase Phillips	6th	00:13:42.77	Battle Ground
68	31	4559	Mariano Hernandez	6th	00:13:44.16	Wea Ridge Middle
69 7 0	0	4975	Isaac Paintner	7th	00:13:44.65	Klondike Middle School
70 74	32	4835	Brock Peters	8th	00:13:45.98	Wainwright Middle School
71	33	4816	Carson Baitz	8th	00:13:51.79	Southwestern Middle School
72 72	0	4937	Cruz Ruiz	7th	00:13:51.91	East Tipp Trojans
73	(34)	4829	Henry Thomas	6th	00:13:52.54	Southwestern Middle School
74 75	0	4900	Will Schreyer	8th	00:13:54.20	Battle Ground
75 70	0	4953	Jackson Sondgeroth	6th	00:13:55.48	East Tipp Trojans
76	0	4929	Akshad Rana	8th	00:13:56.61	East Tipp Trojans
77 7 0	0	4972	Trevor Newkirk	6th	00:13:59.05	Klondike Middle Schooo
78	35	4851	Elijah Pitzer	6th	00:14:02.71	Wea Ridge Middle
79	0	4942	Kerry Pletcher	7th	00:14:02.79	East Tipp Trojans
80	36	4841	Riley Baird	6th	00:14:05.04	Wainwright Middle School
81	0	4705	Vireo Lane	7th	00:14:08.46	Battle Ground
82	0	4921	Fry Wilson	6th	00:14:11.25	Battle Ground
83	0	4706	Cody Lee	7th	00:14:11.46	Battle Ground
84 05	(37)	4818	Max Bledsoe	7th	00:14:18.39	Southwestern Middle School
85	0	5000	Finnian Whelton	6th	00:14:21.94	Klondike Middle Schooo
86 97	0	4827 4919	Ryan Souligne	8th 7th	00:14:25.67 00:14:26.93	Southwestern Middle School
87	0		Knox Smith			Battle Ground
88	0	4702	Emerson Ferry	7th	00:14:28.90	Battle Ground
89	0	4954	Oslo Marino	7th	00:14:29.53	East Tipp Trojans
90	0 0	4903 4931	Jaxon Bickett	8th 8th	00:14:30.43	Battle Ground
91			Malachi Suiter		00:14:31.04	East Tipp Trojans Battle Ground
92	0	4693	Vonn Paul	7th	00:14:31.84	
93	(39)	4899	Chandler Richardson	7th	00:14:33.02	Battle Ground
94	(38)	4843	Tatum Moore	6th	00:14:34.14	Wainwright Middle School
95 96	(39)	4845 4839	Chase Rogers	6th 6th	00:14:35.11	Wainwright Middle School
	0		Desmond Cox		00:14:38.09	Wainwright Middle School
97	0	4964 4707	Truman DeWitt	8th	00:14:40.25	Klondike Middle Schooo
98 99	0	4707 4828	Tripp Linvill Mikov Stovens	7th 6th	00:14:40.71	Battle Ground Southwestern Middle School
99 100	0 0	4020 4991	Mikey Stevens Clayton Jung	6th	00:14:47.06 00:14:48.99	Klondike Middle Schooo
		4991 4971	Landon Walker	7th	00:14:49.96	
101 102	0 0	4971 4936	Solomon Page	7tn 7th	00:14:49.96	Klondike Middle Schooo East Tipp Trojans
102	0	4936 4915	Zach Peck	7tri 6th	00:14:51.01	Battle Ground
103	0	4915 4834	Abram Sheets	oırı 7th	00:14:51.01	Wainwright Middle School
		4034 4974		7th		Klondike Middle Schooo
105	0	49/4	Caleb Martin	7 11 1	00:14:55.78	MOHUINE MINUTE SCHOOL

106	0	4965	Mitchell Torres	8th	00:14:57.49	Klondike Middle Schooo
107	0	4978	Ethan Cardenas	7th	00:14:57.70	Klondike Middle Schooo
108	0	4709	Leo Pozos	8th	00:15:00.68	Battle Ground
109	0	4935	Malachi Karns	7th	00:15:02.10	East Tipp Trojans
110	0	4844	John Griffith	6th	00:15:05.09	Wainwright Middle School
111	0	4956	Jack Robinos	8th	00:15:10.17	East Tipp Trojans
112	0	4837	Hunter Wilkinson	7th	00:15:10.25	Wainwright Middle School
113	0	4999	Henry Schlueter	6th	00:15:10.29	Klondike Middle Schooo
			•			
114	0	4976	Grey Low	7th	00:15:16.92	Klondike Middle Schooo
115	0	4988	David Warter	6th	00:15:18.60	Klondike Middle Schooo
116	0	4817	Spencer Baitz	6th	00:15:34.74	Southwestern Middle School
117	0	4901	Ameer Aboelzahab	6th	00:15:41.63	Battle Ground
118	0	4914	Owen McCauley	8th	00:15:42.56	Battle Ground
119	0	4831	Kale Bowman	8th	00:15:51.53	Wainwright Middle School
120	40	4848	Drake Karns	8th	00:15:52.62	Wea Ridge Middle
121	(41)	4852	Cohen Ringo	6th	00:15:55.92	Wea Ridge Middle
122	0	4902	Levi Aeschliman	6th	00:15:56.09	Battle Ground
123	0	4982	Hyrum Graham	6th	00:15:58.02	Klondike Middle Schooo
124	0	4957	Ali Kalakeche	8th	00:15:59.78	East Tipp Trojans
125	0	4908	Van DeLong	6th	00:16:01.98	Battle Ground
126	0	4820	Kasen Grubb	6th	00:16:02.89	Southwestern Middle School
127	0	4701	Casey Dardeen	7th	00:16:03.96	Battle Ground
128	0	4950	Nolan Phillips	6th	00:16:07.68	East Tipp Trojans
129	0	4949	,	6th	00:16:07.06	
			Noah Longdo			East Tipp Trojans
130	(42)	4577	Bruno Rojas	6th	00:16:16.97	Wea Ridge Middle
131	0	4708	Amar Patel	7th	00:16:18.97	Battle Ground
132	0	4993	Brayden Nichols	6th	00:16:26.97	Klondike Middle Schooo
133	0	4836	Jay Sainer	8th	00:16:34.07	Wainwright Middle School
134	0	4906	Drew Crosier	6th	00:16:43.67	Battle Ground
135	0	4812	Aiden Garritson	8th	00:16:46.81	Klondike Middle Schooo
136	0	4917	Adrian Puentes	6th	00:16:53.19	Battle Ground
137	0	4542	Declan Kean	6th	00:17:00.16	Wea Ridge Middle
138	0	4846	Gavin Dawson	7th	00:17:09.73	Wea Ridge Middle
139	0	4842	Braxton Briggs	6th	00:17:16.31	Wainwright Middle School
140	0	4813	Liam Paintner	6th	00:17:54.57	Klondike Middle Schooo
141	0	4985	Eliot Beever	6th	00:18:24.96	Klondike Middle Schooo
142	0	4940	Isaac Stachowicz	7th	00:19:19.29	East Tipp Trojans
143	0	4558	Alaric Williams	6th	00:19:20.91	Wea Ridge Middle
144	0	4850	Abdiel Velazquez	7th	00:19:34.20	Wea Ridge Middle
145	0	4992	Jameson Garriott	6th	00:19:46.68	Klondike Middle Schooo
146	0	4912	Luke Gehlsen	6th	00:19:51.06	Battle Ground
147	0	4948	Brantley Henderson	6th	00:19:58.35	East Tipp Trojans
148	0	4840	Ethan Null	6th	00:20:19.22	Wainwright Middle School
149	0	4821	Karter Kruger	6th	00:20:26.42	Southwestern Middle School
150	0	4938	Ethan Stachowicz	7th	00:20:36.12	East Tipp Trojans
151	0	4981	Liam Siddall	7th	00:20:59.54	Klondike Middle Schooo
152	0	4986	Henry Balmos	6th	00:21:11.64	Klondike Middle Schooo